



MODEL 3179A 3000LB TRANSMISSION JACK

PART ORDER NUMBER	KIT DESCRIPTION	KIT INCLUDES		
		REF. #	DESCRIPTION	
3179A-1	CASTER	1	CASTER	
3179A-RV	RELEASE VALVE KIT	1-17 1-18 1-19 1-20 1-21 1-22	STEEL BALL O-RING QTY 2 VALVE SHAFT PIN 4*20 KNOB BOLT M6*6	
3179A-34	LINK ROD	34	LINK ROD	
3179A-38	POWER UNIT	38	POWER UNIT	
3179A-39	COMPLETE SADDLE ASSEMBLY	39	COMPLETE SADDLE ASSEMBLY	
3179A-40	PUMP KIT	1-34 1-38 1-39 1-40 1-41 1-42	WASHER Y-RING O-RING PUMP PISTON PUMP HOUSING ADJUSTING SHAFT	
3179A-46	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1-46	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	
3179A-19	FWD/BACK TILT ASSEMBLY	16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 36	PIN 4*30 BOLT M6*6 QTY 4 HAND WHEEL SCREW ROD ADJUSTING NUT QTY 2 RETAINER RING QTY 4 NUT BEARING QTY 2 CASTLE NUT M14*1.5 PIN PIN COTTER PIN 4*30	
3179A-37	SIDE/SIDE TILT ASSEMBLY	16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 36	PIN 4*30 BOLT M6*6 QTY 2 HAND WHEEL ADJUSTING NUT PIN RETAINER RING QTY 2 NUT BEARING QTY 2 CASTLE NUT M14*1.5 COTTER PIN 4*30	
3179A-RK	REPAIR KIT		REPAIR KIT	



MODEL 3179A 3000LB TRANSMISSION JACK

3179A-HDWKT	SADDLE	3-1	BOLT M8*8 QTY 2	
	HEAD	3-2	WASHER QTY 2	
	HARDWARE KIT	3-3	WASHER QTY 2	
		3-4	CHAIN QTY 2	
		3-5	NUT M8 QTY 1	
		3-6	BOLT QTY 4	
		3-7	FINGER QTY 2	
		3-9	WASHER QTY 4	
		3-10	NUT M10 QTY 4	
		3-11	NUT M10 QTY 2	
		3-12	WASHER QTY 2	
		3-13	FINGER QTY 2	
		3-14	NUT M8 QTY 2	
		3-15	BOLT QTY 2	
		3-16	HOOK QTY 2	



